
FDP Form 10b - Bid Results on Goods and Services

Note: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a -CW),  Goods and Services (Form 10b - GS) and Consulting Services 

(Form 10c - CS).  If there is no bidded project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

REGION: CORDILLERA ADMINISTRATIVE REGION CALENDAR YEAR: 2023

PROVINCE: IFUGAO QUARTER: 2

CITY/MUNICIPALITY: LAGAWE (Capital)

Reference  No. Item Description
Approved Budget for 

Contract
Winning Bidder

Name and Address Of 

Bidder
Bid Amount Date of Bidding

ISABELA BAGS AND 

GENERAL 

MERCHANDISE

Florida A. Mallari -  Santiago City, 

Isabela 
668,763.00          

JAP OFFICE AND 

SCHOOL SUPPLIES 

TRADING

Jose Lime Abella - Diffun, Quirino 825,908.00          

9486239 Common Office Supplies 2,899,888.98                 

ISABELA BAGS AND 

GENERAL 

MERCHANDISE

Florida A. Mallari -  Santiago City, 

Isabela 
2,514,400.00      March 09, 2023

9486304 General Home Supplies 2,175,241.59                 

ISABELA BAGS AND 

GENERAL 

MERCHANDISE

Florida A. Mallari -  Santiago City, 

Isabela 
1,851,491.00      March 09, 2023

9518694 IV Fluids 2,344,066.58                 CAYAT PHARMACY Violeta L. Cayat - Lagawe, Ifugao 2,273,945.00      March 21, 2023

GOODS AND SERVICES BID-OUT

9486112 Computer Supplies 2,150,824.68                 March 09, 2023



MEGATRADE 

ENTERPRISES

Jane N. Dulawan - Solano, Nueva 

Vizcaya
3,602,557.45      

CAYAT PHARMACY Violeta L. Cayat - Lagawe, Ifugao 3,638,003.00      

PHARMA MEDIKA 

PHARMACEUTICALS

Sherlyn B. Guimbatan - Santiago 

City, Isabela
865,845.43          

FERMA DRUG 

ENTERPRISES

Fernando P. Requino - Santiago 

City, Isabela
2,174,575.00      

MEGATRADE 

ENTERPRISES

Jane N. Dulawan - Solano, Nueva 

Vizcaya
2,692,937.00      

MEGATRADE 

ENTERPRISES

Russel D. Ponce - Santiago City, 

Isabela
2,854,458.00      

SURDIACA 

HEALTHCARE 

DISTRIBUTOR

Elmo V. Reyes -  San Mateo, 

Isabela
4,125,059.00      

ALMIGHTY MEDICAL 

SUPPLY

Eugene B. Balutoc - Baguio City, 

Benguet
857,664.00          

JIO ENTERPRISES
Russel D. Ponce - Santiago City, 

Isabela
552,800.00          

NORTHEAST MEDICAL 

TRADING
Ernesto M. Pagar - Baguio City 99,168.00            

SURDIACA 

HEALTHCARE 

DISTRIBUTOR

Elmo V. Reyes -  San Mateo, 

Isabela
125,500.00          

9565446 Water Drilling Supplies 2,044,061.00                 

PHILIN 

CONSTRUCTION AND 

GENERAL TRADING 

SPECIALIST INC.

Prince Allan K. Sison - Calasiao, 

Pangasinan
2,044,061.00      April 04, 2023

13,146,097.35               March 21, 2023

9519401 Medical Equipment 994,905.00                    March 21, 2023

9518760 Drugs and Medicines 13,409,568.62               March 21, 2023

9519146 Medical Supplies



9565860 Agricultural Products 10,000,000.00               

MARKET SIDE 

LIVESTOCK AGRI-

SUPPLY AND GENERAL 

MERCHANDISE

Dennis P. Dacawe - Lagawe, Ifugao 10,000,000.00    March 23, 2023

JMS GENERAL 

MERCHANDISE
Jose Man B. Singh - Lagawe, Ifugao 491,297.00          

BLESSED MONTERO 

GENERAL 

MERCHANDISE

Criselda Lyne L. Dapliyan - La 

Trinidad, Benguet
30,220.00            

9619245 IT Equipment 2,311,500.00                 

RBG COMPUTERS, 

CELLSHOP AND 

ENTERPRISES

Ronald B. Godoy -  Lagawe, Ifugao 96,248.00            April 27, 2023

9647597 IT & Office Equipment 1,543,290.00                 

RBG COMPUTERS, 

CELLSHOP AND 

ENTERPRISES

Ronald B. Godoy -  Lagawe, Ifugao 892,729.00          May 04, 2023

9677964 Seedlings 1,395,680.00                 
CORONADO'S FARM 

PLANT NURSERY

William C. Coronado - San Pablo 

City, Laguna
1,395,680.00      May 11, 2023

   (SGD) (SGD)

 BAC Chairperson

CARMELITA B. BUYUCCAN

9565751
Vehicle Spareparts, 

Accessories & Supplies
986,007.95                    April 04, 2023

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to  the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this  document.

ARUNDALE GUM-U I. BUNNAG
                BAC Secretariat 


